CHS-10
MODEL CHS200483R3 CHS2004805 CHS2004812
MAX OUTPUT WATTAGE[W] 165.0 200.0 192.0
DC OUTPUT 3.3V 50A 5.0V 40A 12V 16A
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CHS200483R3 CHS2004805 CHS2004812
INPUT
VOLTAGE[V] DC36 - 76

*4  Refer to the instruction manual for input voltage derating.
*5  BasePlate Option.
Ordering information
1  Series name
2 Single output
3Output power
4 Input voltage
 48:DC36-76V
5 Output voltage
 3R3:3.3V
 05:5.0V
 12:12V
6 Optional
 R :  with Remote ON/OFF
   Positive logic control
 U :  Shut down in protection
circuit working
 B :  BasePlate option with
Mounting hole M3
 L2 :Pin length 5.3mm
 L5 :5pins option
   (+S,-S,TRM less)
R
 CH S 200 48 05 -O
1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6
CHS200
DC-DC Converters Bus Converter.Power Module Type
CHS-11
Out line